Programme and List of Participants



PROGRAMME

Tuesday 15 January 2002

Opening Session
10:30-10:40  Opening Remark
Mr. SHINKAI Masakatsu
President, NIDS
10:40-11:.00 Wecoming Remark
Mr. YAMASHITA Yoshihiko
Parliamentary Secretary for Defense
11:00-11:15  Chairman's Remark
Prof. HAYASHI Yoshinaga, NIDS
11:15-11:45  Opening Address
“ The Effectiveness of Military Power”
Prof. Martin van Creveld, ISR

11:45-13:30 Lunch

Session 1
13:30-14:00 “ Land Warfare, ¢ 1900-2000”
Prof. Brian Bond, UK
14:00-14:30 “ SeaPower: ‘Fings Aint Wot They Used to Be'”
RADM Richard Cobbold, RN (Ret.)
14:30-15:00 “ Air Power and East Asia:
Awakening from Strategic Hibernatior’
Dr. Chung Min Lee, ROK

15:00-15:20 Coffee Break

15:20-15:50 Comment from Discussant

CAPT FUNADA Eiichi, IMSDF
15:50-16:30  Speakers Comment
16:30-17:00 Questions and Answers

183



Wednesday 16 January 2002

Session 2

9:30-10:00

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

Session 3

184

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30
15:30-16:00

Keynote Address
“ Military Power in the 21st Century:
The Defense Challenge Post 9117
ADM William A. Owens, USN (Ret.)
“ Nuclear Weapons Across Time:
Their Significance and Challenge”
Dr. OGAWA Shinichi, NIDS
Comment from Discussant
Dr. UMEMOTO Tetsuya, JPN

Coffee Break

Speakers Comment
Questions and Answers

Lunch

“ Joint and Combined Warfare in the
Twenty-first Century’
Prof. Williamson Murray, USA
“ Unconventional Warfare: A Historical Perspective”
Dr. NAGAO Yuichiro, NIDS
Comment from Discussant
Prof. KATO Akira, JPN

Coffee Break

Speakers Comment
Questions and Answers



Final Session
16:00-16:10  Genera Comment from Discussant
ADM SAKUMA Makoto, IMSDF (Ret.)
16:10-16:50  General Discussion / Summary of the Symposium
16:50-17:00 Closing Remark
MG SUZUKI Yo, JGSDF
Vice President, NIDS

185



