

## **PROGRAMME**

## Tuesday 15 January 2002

Opening Session	n
10:30-10:40	Opening Remark
	Mr. SHINKAI Masakatsu
	President, NIDS
10:40-11:00	Welcoming Remark
	Mr. YAMASHITA Yoshihiko
	Parliamentary Secretary for Defense
11:00-11:15	Chairman's Remark
	Prof. HAYASHI Yoshinaga, NIDS
11:15-11:45	Opening Address
	"The Effectiveness of Military Power"
	Prof. Martin van Creveld, ISR
11:45-13:30	Lunch
Session 1	
13:30-14:00	" Land Warfare, c 1900-2000 "
	Prof. Brian Bond, UK
14:00-14:30	"Sea Power: 'Fings Aint Wot They Used to Be' "
	RADM Richard Cobbold, RN (Ret.)
14:30-15:00	" Air Power and East Asia:
	Awakening from Strategic Hibernation"
	Dr. Chung Min Lee, ROK
15.00.15.20	
15:00-15:20	Coffee Break
15.20 15.50	Comment from Discussant
15:20-15:50	
15.50 16.20	CAPT FUNADA Eiichi, JMSDF
15:50-16:30	Speakers' Comment
16:30-17:00	Questions and Answers

## Wednesday 16 January 2002

Session 2	
9:30-10:00	Keynote Address
	" Military Power in the 21st Century:
	The Defense Challenge Post 911 "
	ADM William A. Owens, USN (Ret.)
10:10-10:40	" Nuclear Weapons Across Time:
	Their Significance and Challenge "
	Dr. OGAWA Shinichi, NIDS
10:40-11:00	Comment from Discussant
	Dr. UMEMOTO Tetsuya, JPN
11:00-11:10	Coffee Break
11:10-11:30	Speakers' Comment
11:30-12:00	Questions and Answers
12:00-13:30	Lunch
Session 3	
13:30-14:00	" Joint and Combined Warfare in the
	Twenty-first Century "
	Prof. Williamson Murray, USA
14:00-14:30	" Unconventional Warfare: A Historical Perspective "
	Dr. NAGAO Yuichiro, NIDS
14:30-14:50	Comment from Discussant
	Prof. KATO Akira, JPN
14:50-15:10	Coffee Break
15:10-15:30	Speakers' Comment
15:30-16:00	Questions and Answers

## **Final Session**

16:00-16:10	General Comment from Discussant
	ADM SAKUMA Makoto, JMSDF (Ret.)
16:10-16:50	General Discussion / Summary of the Symposium
16:50-17:00	Closing Remark
	MG SUZUKI Yo, JGSDF
	Vice President, NIDS